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_̂ Fulbrook School
! Bus Stops

Bus Route

TIMETABLE

LocationStop Time
  AM      PM

FULLBROOK SCHOOL
Bus Route 4
Stops 1 to 4

2

4

1 3

Church Road (opp. St Pauls Church)
Ongar Hill/Liberty Rise
Coombe Drive/Ongar Hill
Hare Hill / Oakhill Road
Hare Hill / Furze Road
Brox Road/Chaworth Close
Brox Road/Castle Public House
Leigh Close/Rowtown
Farleigh Road for Fullbrook School

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

07:59
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:09
08:12
08:20
08:25

15:43
15:41
15:36
15:35
15:33
15:32
15:28
15:25
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_̂ Fulbrook School
! Bus Stops

Bus Route

6

FULLBROOK SCHOOL
Bus Route 4
Stops 5 to 8

7

8

5

TIMETABLE

LocationStop Time
  AM      PM

Church Road (opp. St Pauls Church)
Ongar Hill/Liberty Rise
Coombe Drive/Ongar Hill
Hare Hill / Oakhill Road
Hare Hill / Furze Road
Brox Road/Chaworth Close
Brox Road/Castle Public House
Leigh Close/Rowtown
Farleigh Road for Fullbrook School

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

07:59
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:09
08:12
08:20
08:25

15:43
15:41
15:36
15:35
15:33
15:32
15:28
15:25


